
Louisville Metro

Human Relations Commission

2021 ADVOCACY 2021 ENFORCEMENT
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Board Meeting Board Meeting

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 Schedule 1st Schedule 2nd
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Monday of the month Tuesday of the month

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 9:00a.m. 12:00p.m.
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 28 29 30 31 Friday, January 1, 2021 New Year's Day HOLIDAY-Office Closed

31 Monday, January 11, 2021 Tuesday, January 12, 2021

Monday, January 18, 2021 MLK Jr. Day HOLIDAY-Office Closed

Monday, February 1, 2021 Tuesday, February 9, 2021

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Monday, March 1, 2021 Tuesday, March 9, 2021

1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5 Monday, April 5, 2021 Tuesday, April 13, 2021

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Monday, May 10, 2021 Tuesday, May 11, 2021

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Monday, May 31, 2021 Memorial Day HOLIDAY-Office Closed

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 6/5/2021 (canceled)  Annual Americana W orld Festival

25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30  (Iroquois Amphitheater, Iroquois Park)

30 31 Monday, June 7, 2021 Tuesday, June 8, 2021

0/0/2021 (TBD) Naturalization Cermony

July 2021 NO MEETING - Summer Break

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 7/5./2021 Independence Day OBSERVED (Office Closed)

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 0/0/2021 (TBD) Naturalization Cermony

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Monday, August 02, 2021 Tuesday, August 10, 2021

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9/3/2021 (WOI canceled) Annnual WorldFest (9/03-9/06)

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 9/4/2021 (WOI canceled) WorldFest (ends)

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 Monday, September 6, 2021 Labor Day HOLIDAY-Office Closed

Monday, September 13, 2021 Tuesday, September 14, 2021

Monday, October 11, 2021 Tuesday, October 12, 2021

0/0/2021 (TBD) Naturalization Cermony

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Monday, November 1, 2021 Tuesday, November 9, 2021

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 Thursday, November 25, 2021 Thanksgiving HOLIDAY-Office Closed

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Friday, November 26, 2021 Thanksgiving HOLIDAY-Office Closed

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Monday, December 6, 2021 Tuesday, December 14, 2021

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Friday, December 24, 2021 Christmas HOLIDAY-Office Closed

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 Friday, December 31, 2021 New Years HOLIDAY-Office Closed
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